
　○道内の消防団員と全国の消防団員数との比較

対前年比 10年前との比 対前年比 10年前との比

昭和63年度 29,512 1,008,998

平成元年度 29,318 ▲ 194 ▲ 0.7 1,002,371 ▲ 6,627 ▲ 0.7

    ２年度 29,237 ▲ 81 ▲ 0.3 996,743 ▲ 5,628 ▲ 0.6

    ３年度 29,198 ▲ 39 ▲ 0.1 991,566 ▲ 5,177 ▲ 0.5

    ４年度 29,112 ▲ 86 ▲ 0.3 986,996 ▲ 4,570 ▲ 0.5

    ５年度 29,088 ▲ 24 ▲ 0.1 983,014 ▲ 3,982 ▲ 0.4

    ６年度 29,033 ▲ 55 ▲ 0.2 979,737 ▲ 3,277 ▲ 0.3

    ７年度 28,989 ▲ 44 ▲ 0.2 975,512 ▲ 4,225 ▲ 0.4

    ８年度 29,009 20 0.1 972,078 ▲ 3,434 ▲ 0.4

    ９年度 28,956 ▲ 53 ▲ 0.2 968,081 ▲ 3,997 ▲ 0.4

    10年度 28,818 ▲ 138 ▲ 0.5 ▲ 2.4 962,625 ▲ 5,456 ▲ 0.6 ▲ 4.6

　　11年度 28,630 ▲ 188 ▲ 0.7 957,047 ▲ 5,578 ▲ 0.6

　　12年度 28,387 ▲ 243 ▲ 0.8 951,069 ▲ 5,978 ▲ 0.6

　　13年度 28,150 ▲ 237 ▲ 0.8 944,134 ▲ 6,935 ▲ 0.7

　　14年度 27,964 ▲ 186 ▲ 0.7 937,169 ▲ 6,965 ▲ 0.7

　　15年度 27,666 ▲ 298 ▲ 1.1 928,432 ▲ 8,737 ▲ 0.9

　　16年度 27,383 ▲ 283 ▲ 1.0 919,105 ▲ 9,327 ▲ 1.0

　　17年度 27,194 ▲ 189 ▲ 0.7 908,043 ▲ 11,062 ▲ 1.2

　　18年度 26,892 ▲ 302 ▲ 1.1 900,007 ▲ 8,036 ▲ 0.9

　　19年度 26,626 ▲ 266 ▲ 1.0 892,893 ▲ 7,114 ▲ 0.8

　　20年度 26,453 ▲ 173 ▲ 0.6 ▲ 8.2 888,900 ▲ 3,993 ▲ 0.4 ▲ 7.7

　　21年度 26,358 ▲ 95 ▲ 0.4 885,394 ▲ 3,506 ▲ 0.4

　　22年度 26,244 ▲ 114 ▲ 0.4 883,710 ▲ 1,684 ▲ 0.2

　　23年度 26,287 43 0.2 879,978 ▲ 3,732 ▲ 0.4

　　24年度 26,170 ▲ 117 ▲ 0.4 874,193 ▲ 5,785 ▲ 0.7

　　25年度 26,023 ▲ 147 ▲ 0.6 868,872 ▲ 5,321 ▲ 0.6

　　26年度 25,842 ▲ 181 ▲ 0.7 864,347 ▲ 4,525 ▲ 0.5

　　27年度 25,686 ▲ 156 ▲ 0.6 859,995 ▲ 4,352 ▲ 0.5

　　28年度 25,528 ▲ 158 ▲ 0.6 856,278 ▲ 3,717 ▲ 0.4

　　29年度 25,310 ▲ 218 ▲ 0.9 850,331 ▲ 5,947 ▲ 0.7

　　30年度 25,149 ▲ 161 ▲ 0.6 ▲ 7.5 843,667 ▲ 6,664 ▲ 0.8 ▲ 7.1

令和元年度 24,827 ▲ 322 ▲ 1.3 831,982 ▲ 11,685 ▲ 1.4

　　２年度 24,351 ▲ 476 ▲ 1.9 818,478 ▲ 13,504 ▲ 1.6

　　３年度 23,972 ▲ 379 ▲ 1.6 804,877 ▲ 13,601 ▲ 1.7

　　４年度 23,551 ▲ 421 ▲ 1.8 783,578 ▲ 21,299 ▲ 2.6

　　５年度 23,071 ▲ 480 ▲ 2.0 762,670 ▲ 20,908 ▲ 2.7

　　６年度 22,697 ▲ 374 ▲ 1.6 746,681 ▲ 15,989 ▲ 2.1
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